
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

MOCHA LATTE

POUR-OVER COFFEE

WHOLE FRUIT

3.00

3.50

4.00

GREEN TEA

BLACK TEA

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

5.00

6.50

3.00

4.00

5.00

MOCHA FRAPPE

FOUNTAIN DRINK

ICED CHAI LATTE

RED'S IRISH MOCHA

ANDY'S ESCAPE

HELEN'S WHITE MOCHA

CAMPFIRE LATTE

MENU
S C O F I E L D  C A F E

4.00

4.50

5.00

6.00

8.00

4.00

5.00

6.50

6.00
Espresso with dark chocolate, irish
cream flavor, and milk. Non-alcoholic

6.00
Espresso with coconut and cinnamon
flavor, milk, and a dusting of a
cinnamon

6.00
Espresso with white chocolate, rose
flavor, and milk

6.00
Espresso with toasted marshmallow
flavor and milk

HOT COFFEE

TEA

COLD BEVERAGES

SIGNATURE BREWS

small big small big

small big

VANILLA LATTE

3.50

5.00

6.50

6.50

7.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

3.00

6.00 7.50

CHAI TEA LATTE 5.00 6.00

M I L K  A L T E R N A T I V E S  A V A I L A B L E

U P O N  R E Q U E S T

A S K  U S  A B O U T  S E A S O N A L  F L A V O R S

small big

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

CRAFT BEER 4-PACKS 17.00

BROOKSIE 6.00
Espresso with dark chocolate, french
vanilla, and milk. Extra sweet.

7.50

SHAKEN ESPRESSO 4.50 5.50



ITALIAN

MENU

VEGGIE WRAP

GRILLED CHEESE

BLT

S C O F I E L D  C A F E

13.00
Smoked ham, hard salami, provolone, Italian
dressing, lettuce, tomato, & red onion.
Available as a sandwich, wrap, or salad.

LUNCH

S E R V I N G  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0  A M  -  4 . 3 0  P M

All sandwiches served with a side of salt &
pepper kettle chips and a pickle. 

13.00
Red pepper hummus, lettuce, tomato,
red onion, & feta cheese

10.00
Mild cheddar, provolone, & mozzarella

11.00
Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce,
tomato, & mayonnaise. Available as a
sandwich or wrap.

H I G H L Y  R E C O M M E N D E D


