

SCOFIELD CAFE



HOT COFFEE	small	big	COLD BEVERAGES	small	big	
ESPRESSO	3.00	3.50	ICED CHAI LATTE	5.00	6.00	
AMERICANO	4.00	5.00	MOCHA FRAPPE	6.50	8.00	
CAPPUCCINO	5.00	6.50	FOUNTAIN DRINK	3.00	4.00	
LATTE	5.00	6.50	ICED AMERICANO	4.00	5.00	
MOCHA LATTE	6.00	7.50	ICED LATTE	5.00	6.50	
VANILLA LATTE	6.00	7.50	SHAKEN ESPRESSO	4.50	5.50	
POUR-OVER COFFEE	3.00	4.00	CRAFT BEER 4-PACKS	17.00		
TEA	small	big	SIGNATURE BREWS		small	big
BLACK TEA	3.00	4.00	RED'S IRISH MOCHA		6.00	7.50
GREEN TEA	3.50	4.50	Espresso with dark chocolate, irish cream flavor, and milk. Non-alcoholic			
WHOLE FRUIT	4.00	5.00	ANDY'S ESCAPE		6.00	7.50
CHAI TEA LATTE	5.00	6.00	Espresso with coconut and cinnamon flavor, milk, and a dusting of a cinnamon			
			HELEN'S WHITE MOCHA		6.00	7.50
			Espresso with white chocolate, rose flavor, and milk			
			CAMPFIRE LATTE		6.00	7.50
			Espresso with toasted marshmallow flavor and milk			
			BROOKSIE		6.00	7.50
			Espresso with dark chocolate, french vanilla, and milk. Extra sweet.			

MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

ASK US ABOUT SEASONAL FLAVORS























LUNCH

All sandwiches served with a side of salt & pepper kettle chips and a pickle.

ITALIAN



Smoked ham, hard salami, provolone, Italian dressing, lettuce, tomato, & red onion. Available as a sandwich, wrap, or salad.

VEGGIE WRAP

13.00

Red pepper hummus, lettuce, tomato, red onion, & feta cheese

GRILLED CHEESE

10.00



Mild cheddar, provolone, & mozzarella

BLT

11.00

Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, & mayonnaise. Available as a sandwich or wrap.

SERVING FROM 11.30 AM - 4.30 PM

